Thanks to our 2019 Vendors
Appalachian Hills Farm – Latrobe, PA	www.facebook.com/appalachianhillsfarm
Barb Originals – Oxford, CT		www.barboriginals.com
Beth’s Beads, Holbrook, PA		www.bethsbeadsetc.etsy.com
Boone Hollow Baskets – Waynesburg, PA
CAS Designs Jewelry – Normalville, PA	www.facebook.com/CASdesignsJewelry
Christian Klay Winery - Chalk Hill, PA	www.cwkwinery.com
Earth Tone Fiber Arts – Denver, PA	
East Franklin Grange – Waynesburg, PA	www.facebook.com/pages/East-Franklin-   Grange/492465814119294
European Sheepskins – Buffalo, NY		www.europeansheepskins.com
From Many Threads – Leetsdale, PA	www.squareup.com/shop/from-many-threads
Greene County Historical Society – Waynesburg, PA  	www.greenecountyhistory.org
Greene County Tourism – Waynesburg, PA  	www.visitgreene.org
Gypsy Stardust – Greensburg, PA		www.facebook.com/Gypsystardustyarn
Hearts of The Meadow Farm – Tanner, WV 	www.heartsofthemeadow.com
Heritage Farm – McClellandtown, PA	
Holly Road Fiber – Barnesville, PA		www.hollyrdfiber.com
Homegrown Farmgirls – Charleroi, PA	www.facebook.com/stottlemyergirls
Hummingbird Fibers – Alliance, OH		www.hummingbirdfibers.com
Jilly Bean Stitchery – Greensburg, PA	
Joanna’s Boutique – Cleveland, OH		www.etsy.com/JoannasBoutique
Left at the Fork in the Road – Greensburg, PA www.facebook.com/leftattheforkintheroad
Lippencott Alpacas – Waynesburg, PA	www.lippencottalpacas.com
Memories & Melodies, Waynesburg, PA	www.facebook.com/memories.melodies140
Miller’s Woodworking – Smithfield, PA	
Moon On The Mountain Farm & Fiber Arts – Shepherdstown, WV 											www.moononthemountainart.com
New Folk Artifacts – Waynesburg, PA	
PA Lamb & Wool Queen			www.pasheep.com
PA Womens Agricultural Network – University Park, PA 	www.facebook.com/pa.wagn.393
PhiFiber -  Gibsonia, PA			www.phifiber.com
Plum Run Winery – Beallsville, PA		www.facebook.com/PlumRunWineryInc
Raggz Fiber Arts – Forbes Road, PA		www.raggzfiberart.com
Recycled Yarn Company – Carollton, OH	www.etsy.com/shops/recycledyarnco
Reflections At Roclans – Fairfield, PA	www.roclans.com
Ridgetop Pottery  - Kingwood, WV		www.RidgetopPottery.com
Rostraver Farm – Rostraver Twp, PA	www.rostraverfarm.com
Shepherd’s Custom Woodworking – North Fairfield, OH
					www.etsy.com/shop/shepherdswoodworking
Struggling Acres Farm – Cameron, WV	
Studio 2000 Sound – McMurray, PA	www.studio2000sound.com
Tatting By Tabitha – Independence, WV	
Ten Mile Fiber Farm – Amity, PA		www.tenmilefiber.com
The Crafty Alpaca – Avella, PA		www.thecraftyalpaca.com
The Flaming Ice Cube – Boardman, Oh	www.flamingicecube.com
The PrAiry – Cumberland, MD 		
Uncle Dave’s Books – Monroeville, PA	www.uncledavesbooks.com
UPMC For You
Wild Rose Farm – Hookstown, PA		www.wildrosefarm.blogspot.com
Youghiogheny Yarns – Connellsville, PA 	www.youghioghenyyarns.com
